SPIRIT

2020 Basketball Season - Division 3 Season Calendar

N Games played at Henley Youth Center, 10200 Pioneer Road, Tustin
Date Teams Game Time Court* Special Instructions

Saturday, January 11 Bulls vs  Clippers | 9:00-10:30 2 Arrive 20 minutes before
1*t Week of Season Kings vs Lakers 9:00-10:30 1 game time to get uniform.
Saturday, January 18 Clippers vs  Kings 9:00-10:30 2
2" Week of Season Lakers vs Bulls 9:00-10:30 1
Saturday, January 25 Lakers wvs  Clippers | 9:00-10:30 2
3! Week of Season Bulls  vs Kings | 9:00-10:30 1
Saturday, February 1 Bulls vs Clippers | 9:00-10:30 2
4™ Week of Season Kings  vs Lakers | 9:00-10:30 1
Saturday, February 8 Clippers vs  Kings 9:00-10:30 All teams to arrive 30
5™ Week of Season Lakers vs Bulls 9:00-10:30 1 minutes before game
Photo & Pack Bleachers Day time. Emails to follow.
Saturday, February 15 Lakers vs Clippers | 9:00-10:30 2
6™ Week of Season Bulls  vs Kings | 9:00-10:30 1
Saturday, February 22 Bulls vs Clippers | 9:00-10:30 2
7" Week of Season Kings  vs Lakers | 9:00-10:30 1

Saturday, February 29
No Games-Special Event

All athletes & families are asked to support Spirit
League at the Oso Fun Run in Mission Viejo.
Register at Osofit5k.org & select Spirit League as non-
profit at check-out.

All athletes can wear their
uniforms & we’ll walk
together along the route.

Saturday, March 7 Clippers vs Kings 9:00-10:30 2

8™ Week of Season Lakers vs Bulls 9:00-10:30 1

Saturday, March 14 Lakers vs Clippers | 9:00-10:30 2

9" Week of Season Bulls  vs Kings | 9:00-10:30 1

Saturday, March 21 Season End Celebration with Special Activities & Trophy | Bring family, friends &
10" Week of Season Ceremony cameras! Light snacks for

All teams report at 9 am, end at 10:30

athletes provided.

*Court 1 located closest to entrance/restrooms. Court 2 located farther from entrance.

Registration for the 2020 Baseball Season will be from February 1 — 29, 2020. Register online at spiritleague.org.




